
Southwark and South London Society of Organists 
 

 
2024 Events 

JANUARY    

Thursday 18 January Visit to St George’s Cathedral, 

Southwark 

St George’s Cathedral, Westminster 

Bridge Road, SE1 7HY 

2pm-4pm 

FEBRUARY    

Saturday  24 February Composite Recital Penge Congregational Church 

High Street, SE20 7QG 

2.30pm 

MARCH    

Monday 11 March AGM, with short recital by John 

Webber, and Harry Bramma 

St John’s , East Dulwich, SE22 9AT 7.30pm 

APRIL    

Thursday 18 April Workshop, with Marilyn Harper. 

“How to learn and how to practise what 

is learned” 

Christ’s Chapel, 14 Gallery Road, 

Dulwich, SE21 7AD  

2pm-4pm 

Saturday 20 April 

With the Bromley & 

Croydon Organists’ 

Association 

Education day 

Guest speaker David Pipe 

St George’s, Bickley Park Road, 

Bromley BR1 2BE 

2pm 

International Organ Day Events include Recital and a rehearsal 

and Evensong at St Paul’s, Clapham 

St Paul’s, Clapham, Rector Grove, 

London SW4 

alansaggerson@yahoo.co.uk 

2pm  

onwards  

MAY    

Saturday 18 May Visits to St James’s, Bermondsey, and 

St Anne’s, Limehouse 

St James’s, Bermondsey, Thurland 

Road, London SE16 4AA; 

St Anne’s, Limehouse, Three Colt 

Street, E14 8HH 

10am &  

2pm 

JUNE    

Saturday 15 June Members’ Recital, Penge Festival Penge Congregational Church 

High Street, SE20 7QG 

1pm 

JULY    

Saturday 6 July Repertoire session, Richard Pilliner St John’s , East Dulwich, SE22 9AT 2.30pm-5pm 

AUGUST    

Sunday 11 August Summer social St Giles’s, Camberwell,  Camberwell 

Church Street, London SE5 8RB 

2.30pm-5pm 

OCTOBER    

Saturday 5 October tbc Annual dinner, with guest speaker 

tbc 

tbc 6.30pm for 

7pm 

NOVEMBER    

Saturday 9 November Visits to the Most Precious Blood, 

Borough, and St Peter’s, Vauxhall 

The Most Precious Blood, O’Meara 

Street, London SE1 1TE; 

St Peter’s, Vauxhall, 310 Kennington 

Lane, London SE11 5HY 

11.15am & 

2.3opm 

For full details including booking,  

visit www.sslso.org.uk or email southwarksouthlondon@gmail.com 


